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Director of Survey &Land Records
Thiruvananthapuram.
Dated :27-10-2022

List of Candidates those passed the Chain Survey Examination for Revenue Officers held at
the end of course from 18/04/2022 to 18/0522 al Thiruvananthapuram Centre.

Sk, Mo

S1. Ne.

10

HT. Mo

HT. Mo

10

{Date of Examination :17/05/22 & 180522 )

Mame & Address of the Candidates

MWame & Address of the Candidates

GIRISH KUMAR.B
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KARTHIKAPPALLY

RICHIN.S.S
ICLERK, COLLECTORATE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

THANUJA.K.S

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KUNNATHUR
VISHNU VIJAYAKUMAR

CLERK, COLLECTORATE, KOLLAM

SHANIYA.S.CHRISTY
CLERK. O/0 THE ASST.DIRECTOR.
RESURVEY. KOLLAM

REMYA.C.L

CLEREK. TALUK OFFICE, ADOOR
J.SUBRAMANIAN

CLERK , TALUK OFFICE, KOLLAM

NIZAMUDEEN.A
CLERK TALUK OFFICE, KOLLAM

PRINCE VARGHESE
WILLAGE ASSISTANT. TALUK OFFICE,
CHANGANASSERY

JOSE.D
CLERK ,TALUK OFFICE, CHANGANASSERY
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19

20

21

12

23
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12

14
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16
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18

19

20

21

21

23

RAJESWARLR.S

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, NEYYATTINKARA

|.lﬂHN."v'.lJ
ICLERK, TALUK OFFICE MEENACHIL
IABRAHAM JOSE

VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
VAIKOM
PRAVEENA VISWAM

CLERK. TALUK OFFICE, VY THIRI

KRISHNAPRIYA.K
CLERK .TALUK OFFICE. VYTHIRI

SREEKUMAR.G
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
PUNALUR

JAYARAM.M
CLERK | TALUK OFFICE, KONNI

SIMON.P.A
CLERK , TALUK QITICE, KONNI

!BINT'I JOSEPH
[CLERK , TALUK OFFICE, IDUKKI

SONIYA VARGHESE
CLERK , L.A. OFFICE, KARIMANNOOR

SANTY.K.S
CLERK , L.A. OFFICE, KARIMANNOOR

ASWATHY.T.5

(CLERK , TALUK OFFICE, NEYYATTINKARA

DRISYA.P.R
CLERK .COLLECTORATE. KOTTAY AM

——

SUMI.S
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Private Candidates

CLERK. COLLECTORATE, KOTTAYAM

JAISY SEBASTIAN
CLERK , TALUK OFFICE, UDUMBANCHOLA

MINIMOL.M.Y

LDC,R.R.OFFICE AMBALAVAYAL WAYANAD

Y.PRASOON
LDCLERK, O/O THE ASSISTANT PUBLIC

PROCECUTERS, CHITTUR, PALAKKAD
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E4/1306/22

Director of Survey &Land Records
Thiruvananthapuram.
Dated :27-10-2022

List of Coandidates those passed the Chain Survey Examination for Revenue Officers held at

SL. Mo,

10

HT. Na

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

46

the end of course from 1803/2022 to 18/05/22 at Thrissur Centre.

{Date of Examination ;mu:_-.'azz &_-15.-‘1]5.-3:

Wame & Address of the Candidates |

ABHILASH.K.V
V A, PERINGOM VILLAGE, PAYYANNUR |
TALUK

| |
ASWANTH .C.K

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, MANANTHAVADY |

S — _ —_ —

DEEPA.V.P '

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, SULTHAN BATHERY |

HAREESH. P.M
VA ANTHOOR VILLAGE, THALIPARAMBA
TALUK ‘

JISHAK.V |
(CLERK, COLLECTORATE, KANNUR

| = |
[KESHAVA.P
WV A, KAYYAR GROUP VILLAGE,
MANJESWARAM TALUK

KIRAN.K.R
V A. BEEMANADI VILLAGE.,
VELLARIKKUNDLU TALUK

KRISIHINADASAN.B
(CLERK, COLLECTORATE, KOZHIKKODE

MANEESHA.K.V
CLEREK, 0/0 DEPUTY DIRECTOR. NATIONAL
SAVINGS OFFICE, KANNUR

NITHYA. M
[CLERK, COLLECTORATE, WAYANAD

PRAJEESH.K
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11

12

14

15

16

17

18

10

21

47  CLERK, SPL. TAHSILDAR, LR, IRITTY,

KANNUR
i6 ;PREETI. M |
ICLERK, TALUK OFFICE, PALAKKAD |
50 REKHA. P.K
” CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, IRITTY
51 SANEESH.M.C
- CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, VYTHIRI
& SANTIHOSH BABU.K.V
: 'CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, THALIPARAMBU I
5 SARITHA.P.S
- CLERK, TALUK OFFICE. VYTHIRI
- SHILPA JOY
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, MANANTHAVADY
gE SINDHU. V.M
(CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, SULTHAN BATHERY
_ SURAJV.K ‘
56

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, VELLARIKUNDL

SURENDRAN.P.V
57 CLERE, O0/O THE SPL. TAHSILDAR, LA
AIRFORT UNIT NO.II, KANNUR |

VINOD KUMAR.P.V
58 VA, PADUVAM VILLAGE,, THALIPARAMBLU
TALUK

DEPLTY DIRECTERY



